
 

 
 
 
 
 

ATTACHMENT 5 
 

SCHEDULE 



ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 Administration 1153.88 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 10/31/14
2 Project Coordination/ Attend meeting 752 days Tue 4/6/10 Fri 4/26/13

19 MWA coordination 1153.88 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 10/31/14
20 Hiring Environmental Consultant 863.06 days Wed 4/27/11 Thu 10/30/14
37 Task 2 Labor Compliance Program 1 day? Thu 2/11/10 Fri 2/12/10
38 Task 3 Reporting 1 day? Thu 2/11/10 Fri 2/12/10
39 3.1. Quarterly Reports 1 day? Thu 2/11/10 Fri 2/12/10
40 3.2 Prepare annual Reports 1 day? Thu 2/11/10 Fri 2/12/10
41 3.3 Prepare Draft Final Report 1 day? Thu 2/11/10 Fri 2/12/10
42 3.4 Final Report (required prior to final payment) 1 day? Thu 2/11/10 Fri 2/12/10
43 Task 4 Land Purchase and Easements 466.82 days Mon 9/5/11 Mon 7/29/13
44 Confirm Right of Way 5 days Mon 9/5/11 Mon 9/12/11
45 Plats and Legal 7.31 mons Tue 9/13/11 Fri 12/7/12
46 Appraisal (Include BAI) 6 mons Wed 3/21/12 Thu 1/31/13
47 Acquisition (Include BAI) 6 mons Thu 1/31/13 Mon 7/29/13
48 Recordation 0 days Mon 7/29/13 Mon 7/29/13
49 Task 5 Design 980 days Wed 11/3/10 Thu 10/30/14
50 Project Design 500 days Wed 11/3/10 Thu 11/15/12
51 Pre- Design (35%) 100 days Wed 11/3/10 Thu 3/31/11
52 Design Development(65%) 163.76 days Mon 1/2/12 Thu 8/30/12
53 Internal Review 50.82 days Mon 9/3/12 Thu 11/15/12
54 DSOD Design Review 144.94 days Mon 9/5/11 Thu 4/5/12
55 Final design 863.06 days Wed 4/27/11 Thu 10/30/14
56 Design (95%) 70 days Fri 11/16/12 Thu 2/28/13
57 Internal Review 15 days Fri 3/8/13 Fri 3/29/13
58 Design Approval 7 days Mon 4/1/13 Wed 4/10/13
59 Complete Design 100% 7 days Tue 4/30/13 Thu 5/9/13
60 Task 6  Environmental Documentation 863.06 days Wed 4/27/11 Thu 10/30/14
61 Preparation RFP's Environmental 20 days Wed 4/27/11 Thu 5/26/11
62 Discuss Bid proposal/ Hiring Consultant 10 days Mon 5/30/11 Mon 6/13/11
63 CEQA Document Preparation 155.29 days Thu 9/1/11 Wed 4/18/12
64 JD 20 days Fri 9/2/11 Mon 10/3/11
65 Draft CEQA Document Preparation 45 days Thu 9/1/11 Mon 11/7/11
66 Complete draft CEQA Document Prepa 37.65 days Tue 11/8/11 Mon 1/2/12
67 Notice of Determination 7 days Tue 1/3/12 Thu 1/12/12
68 Public Notice for CEQA 30 days Tue 3/6/12 Wed 4/18/12
69 Council / Board Acceptance 587.29 days Mon 6/11/12 Thu 10/30/14
70 Task 7 Permitting 587.29 days Mon 6/11/12 Thu 10/30/14
71 Permits & Regulatory Complian 587.29 days Mon 6/11/12 Thu 10/30/14
72 Prepare Regulatory Applicati 30 days Mon 6/11/12 Tue 7/24/12
73 Submit Regulatory Applicatio 0 days Thu 7/26/12 Thu 7/26/12
74 401 Application (Lahontan Re 180 days Thu 7/26/12 Fri 4/19/13
75 404 Application (USACE) 180 days Thu 7/26/12 Fri 4/19/13
76 1602 Application (F&G) 180 days Thu 7/26/12 Fri 4/19/13
77 Mitigation and Fulfillment o 826.38 edays Thu 7/26/12 Thu 10/30/14
78 Task 8 Construction Contracting 90 days Mon 8/19/13 Mon 12/30/13
79 Bid Package Development 1 day Mon 8/19/13 Tue 8/20/13
80 Public Advertising Of Bid 30 days Tue 8/20/13 Wed 10/2/13
81 Bid Evaluation 7 days Wed 10/2/13 Mon 10/14/13
82 Bid Opening 7 days Mon 10/14/13 Wed 10/23/13
83 Notice to Proceed 15 days Wed 10/23/13 Thu 11/14/13
84 Bid Award 30 days Thu 11/14/13 Mon 12/30/13
85 Task 9 Construction 215 days Mon 12/30/13 Fri 11/14/14
86 9.1 Mobilization and Site Preparation 15 days Mon 12/30/13 Tue 1/21/14
87 9.2 Project Construction 200 days Tue 1/21/14 Fri 11/14/14
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